
 
IMPORTANT MESSAGE: Please note these installers are recommended only. We do not guarantee their work 
and we are unable to take any responsibility in the unlikely event of an unsatisfactory installation. 

 

 

NSW 

 
Décor-Active (commercial) 
Gerard: 0418 462 927 
E:  decoractive@bigpond.com 
Nick: 0419 214 760 
E: nick@decoractive.com.au 
 
JAC Wallcoverings (residential)  
Contact: John Clarke 
P: 0418 240 371 
E: johnnywallpaper@bigpond.com 
 
Up the Wall Art (residential & small commercial) 
Contact: Katia Miheyeva 
P: 0414 185 577 
E: katia.m@upthewallart.com.au 

Volantes Decorating Service (residential & small commercial) 
Contact: John Volante 
P: 0408 833 360 
E:  john@vds.com.au  

Wallpaper Express (residential & commercial) 
Contact: Gary Stanley 
P: 0408 446 902 
E: gary@wallpaperexpress.com.au 

Well Hung Wallpaper (residential & commercial) 
Contact: Gus Asciutto 
P: 0433 128 197 
E: info@wellhungwallpaper.com.au 

Wetaroll (commercial) 
Contact: Wayne or Tony 
P: 02 8850 3227 
E: wayne@wetaroll.com.au 

Wow Wallcovering  (residential) 
Contact: Drew 
P: 0406 906 844 
E: drew@wowwallcoverings.com.au 

 

VIC 

Australian Wallpaper Installers (residential & small 
commercial) 
Contact: Phil Watson 
P: 0435 245 004 
E: admin@theawi.com 

Decoroll (residential and commercial) 
Contact: Peter Rankin                                                 
P: 0411 113 725 
E:  sales@decoroll.com 

Paint Effects & Wallpapering (residential and small 
commercial) 
Contact: Patrick Gallagher  
P: 0401 744 059 
E: patrick@painteffects.com.au 
 

Practically Artistic  (residential and small commercial) 
Contact:  James Stephenson                                        
P: 0419 399 314 
E: practicallyartistic@bigpond.com 

Prestige Wallpaper   (residential and small commercial) 
Contact: Serge Curelea  
P: 0419 919 992 
E: serge@prestigewallpapering.com.au 

Wallpaper Creations   (residential)  
Contact:  Sheena Singh   
P: 0412 729 510 
E: wallpapercreations@outlook.com 

Walter Kay   (residential)  
Contact: Walter  
P: 0437 716 536 
E: walter@live.com.au 

 

Recommended Wallcovering Installers 
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QLD 

Bryant Wallcoverings (residential and commercial) 
Contact: Michael Bryant 
P: 0401 286 247 
E: michael@wallcoverings.net.au 
 
Queensland Commercial Wallcoverings  
(residential & commercial) 
Contact: Greg Bryant 
P: 0404 082 224  
E: sales@qcw.net.au  

SA 

Greenan Painters (residential) 
Errol: 0438 348 888 
Barry: 0404 231 285 
E: greenanpainters@hotmail.com 

TR & CK Kring (residential) 
Contact: Tim Kring 
P: 0412 900 276 
E: tckring@adam.com.au 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
WA 
 
MWD Designs (residential and commercial) 
Contact: Matthew 
P: 0434 944 880 
E: info@mwdinteriors.com 

Pretl and Williams (residential and commercial) 
Contact: Raymond / Tony 
P: 0412 925 969 / 0410 462 587 
E:  admin@pretlandwilliams.com.au 

Recommended Wallcovering Installers 


